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FVCC Board of Trustees 

2025/2026 Meeting Schedule 

July 28, 2025 (Monday) ......................................................... Regular Board meeting 

August ....................................................................................................... No meeting 

(Note: Substituted by special study sessions and special meetings) 

September 22, 2025 (Monday) .............................................. Regular Board meeting 

October 27, 2025 (Monday) ................................................... Regular Board meeting 

November 24, 2025 (Monday) ............................................... Regular Board meeting 

December 15, 2025 (Monday) ............................................... Regular Board meeting 

(December 24, 2025-January 2, 2026, Winter Break, College Closed) 

January 26, 2026 (Monday) ................................................... Regular Board meeting 

February 23, 2026 (Monday) ................................................. Regular Board meeting 

March 16, 2026 (Monday) ..................................................... Regular Board meeting 

(Spring Break March 23-27, 2026, College Open) 

April 27, 2026 (Monday) ....................................................... Regular Board meeting 

May 18, 2026 (Monday) ........................................................ Regular Board meeting 

(Memorial Day May 25, 2026, College Closed) 

June 22, 2026 (Monday) ........................................................ Regular Board meeting 
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